
CENTER CODE:-0771P 

RE VIVA BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)BATCH WISE LIST 

SLNO PROGR
AM 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

1 BLIS 2401467913 PRITAM KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01   
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google.com/

nkk-wyej-dxr 

BATCH1 :-11-02-25 

TIME:-9.00amto11.00am 

2 BLIS 2400705093 SWATI BLI224P BATCH-01  

3 BLIS 2402081313 NEHA DHULL BLI224P BATCH-01  

4 BLIS 2400228508 ANKIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

5 BLIS 2301352510 
NISHANT KUMAR 
TYAGI BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

6 BLIS 2301395661 VISHAKHA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

7 BLIS 2301887614 RUBY BLI224P BATCH-01  

8 BLIS 2400228262 PREETY BLI224P BATCH-01  

9 BLIS 2400725417 AMIT BLI224P BATCH-01  

10 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLI224P BATCH-01  

11 BLIS 2402141048 MAHAK BLI224P BATCH-01  

12 BLIS 2402336100 
SANJAY KUMAR 
MEENA BLI224P BATCH-01 

 

13 BLIS 2400706130 ANJU YADAV BLI224P BATCH-01  

14 BLIS 2400708960 BABITA YADAV BLI224P BATCH-01  

15 BLIS 2401369352 HEMANT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

16 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLI224P BATCH-01  

17 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

18 BLIS 2400229865 KIRAN KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

19 BLIS 2400705529 RAKHI BLI224P BATCH-01  

20 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-01  

21 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLI224P BATCH-01  

22 BLIS 2400326361 PADMA CHOSDON BLI224P BATCH-01  

23 BLIS 2400706295 STANZIN ANGMO BLI224P BATCH-01  

24 BLIS 2400724175 PREETI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

25 BLIS 2300606142 NIKANSHI NAGAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

26 BLIS 2400540096 MAHIMA BLI224P BATCH-01  

27 BLIS 2351094860 PREETI GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-01  

28 BLIS 2400539407 SHUBHAM VERMA BLI224P BATCH-01  

29 BLIS 2401279900 SHUBHAM MISHRA BLI224P BATCH-01  

30 BLIS 2350218760 SHIVPUJAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

31 BLIS 2350401391 ANUJ KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

32 BLIS 2401266760 ALISH BLI224P BATCH-01  

33 BLIS 2401063845 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH-01  

34 BLIS 2400707753 MOHAN SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

35 BLIS 2301785037 HARSHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

36 BLIS 2302071707 TARUSHA MEHRA BLI224P BATCH-01  

37 BLIS 2402151848 ANJU BLI224P BATCH-01  

38 BLIS 2400966625 SHIKSHA BLI224P BATCH-01  

39 BLIS 2400966712 GAURAV JAYANT BLI224P BATCH-01  

40 BLIS 2402139502 ANURADHA NAIR BLI224P BATCH-01  

41 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLI224P BATCH-01  

42 BLIS 2402156937 KUNDAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

43 BLIS 2402233648 AKSHITA SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

44 BLIS 2402089042 PALLAVI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-01  

45 BLIS 2400705792 RATAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-01  

46 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLI224P BATCH-01  

47 BLIS 2401411719 KARAN GUPTA BLI224P BATCH-01  

48 BLIS 2401411869 SWATI SHREE BLI224P BATCH-01  

49 BLIS 2402152762 VINAY KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH-01  

50 BLIS 2402430360 BULBUL BLI224P BATCH-01  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

RE VIVA BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

51 BLIS 2400229504 MUSKAN BLI224P BATCH-02   
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om/nkk-wyej-dxr 

BATCH2 :- 11-02-25 

TIME:- 11.00 am to 
01.00pm 

52 BLIS 2301833161 RENU BLI224P BATCH-02  

53 BLIS 2402156963 SUMIT BLI224P BATCH-02  

54 BLIS 2401342773 KIRTI BLI224P BATCH-02  

55 BLIS 2401364685 VINESH YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

56 BLIS 2402429970 
SHARMA SONU KUMARI 
RAMKISHAN BLI224P BATCH-02  

57 BLIS 2402085197 SWETA BLI224P BATCH-02  

58 BLIS 2400723841 PARVEEN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

59 BLIS 2402085176 HAIDER ALI BLI224P BATCH-02  

60 BLIS 2402428995 ARIF BLI224P BATCH-02  

61 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLI224P BATCH-02  

62 BLIS 2400706248 DEEPAK YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

63 BLIS 2400955575 PAWAN BAGHEL BLI224P BATCH-02  

64 BLIS 2402141412 SHIVAM BLI224P BATCH-02  

65 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLI224P BATCH-02  

66 BLIS 2351456634 DEEPA BLI224P BATCH-02  

67 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-02  

68 BLIS 2351458067 KAMLA DEVI BLI224P BATCH-02  

69 BLIS 2351455155 HIMANSHU DABAS BLI224P BATCH-02  

70 BLIS 2353066208 ROZI BLI224P BATCH-02  

71 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLI224P BATCH-02  

72 BLIS 2351473210 SHALU BLI224P BATCH-02  

73 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLI224P BATCH-02  

74 BLIS 2350045710 RAVI BLI224P BATCH-02  

75 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLI224P BATCH-02  

76 BLIS 2351477468 POOJA BATRA BLI224P BATCH-02  

77 BLIS 2352815955 RAKSHIT YADAV BLI224P BATCH-02  

78 BLIS 2354950907 
SASHANK SHEKHAR 
BHARTI BLI224P BATCH-02  

79 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLI224P BATCH-02  

80 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLI224P BATCH-02  

81 BLIS 2351453569 AKSHAY VATS BLI224P BATCH-02  

82 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLI224P BATCH-02  

83 BLIS 2351477540 PRIYANSHI BLI224P BATCH-02  

84 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLI224P BATCH-02  

85 BLIS 2352815786 NAVEEN KASHYAP BLI224P BATCH-02  

86 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLI224P BATCH-02  

87 BLIS 2351451967 HARSHITA GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH-02  

88 BLIS 2351457646 REENA BLI224P BATCH-02  

89 BLIS 2354955540 GARIMA KHATRI BLI224P BATCH-02  

90 BLIS 2353066620 PRADEEP SINGH BLI224P BATCH-02  

91 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLI224P BATCH-02  

92 BLIS 2352815549 ANUJ BLI224P BATCH-02  

93 BLISOL 2402098738 AKANSHA BLI224P BATCH-02  

94 BLISOL 2400694996 MADHU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH-02  

95 BLISOL 2400324585 JIGMET WANGMO BLI224P BATCH-02  

96 BLISOL 2400360622 KM JYOTI BLI224P BATCH-02  

97 BLISOL 2400695185 PRIYANKA VISHVKARMA BLI224P BATCH-02  

98 BLISOL 2401451331 KUNAL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH-02  

99  2400285998 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH-02  

100  2400723883 VISHAL JHA BLI224P BATCH-02  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

RE VIVA BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

102 BLIS 2302010975 KHUSHBOO BLIE229P BATCH-03   
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.com/nkk-wyej-dxr 

BATCH2 :- 11-02-25 

TIME:- 02.00 Pm to 
04.00pm 

103 BLIS 2301833264 PRADEEP KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

104 BLIS 2400273615 ISHWAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

105 BLIS 2401366944 KM SANYUKTA HOON BLIE229P BATCH-03  

106 BLIS 2401467913 PRITAM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

107 BLIS 2401468118 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

108 BLIS 2400705093 SWATI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

109 BLIS 2402081313 NEHA DHULL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

110 BLIS 2400228508 ANKIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

111 BLIS 2301395661 VISHAKHA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

112 BLIS 2301887614 RUBY BLIE229P BATCH-03  

113 BLIS 2400228262 PREETY BLIE229P BATCH-03  

114 BLIS 2400705853 KAMINI MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

115 BLIS 2400725417 AMIT BLIE229P BATCH-03  

116 BLIS 2402336100 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

117 BLIS 2400706130 ANJU YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

118 BLIS 2400708960 BABITA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

119 BLIS 2401369352 HEMANT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

120 BLIS 2402081268 SONU BLIE229P BATCH-03  

121 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

122 BLIS 2400229865 KIRAN KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

123 BLIS 2400705529 RAKHI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

124 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

125 BLIS 2401369394 VIKRAM YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-03  

126 BLIS 2400326361 PADMA CHOSDON BLIE229P BATCH-03  

127 BLIS 2400706295 STANZIN ANGMO BLIE229P BATCH-03  

128 BLIS 2301436204 YANGCHAN LHAMO BLIE229P BATCH-03  

129 BLIS 2400724175 PREETI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03  

130 BLIS 2300606142 NIKANSHI NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

131 BLIS 2400540096 MAHIMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

132 BLIS 2351094860 PREETI GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

133 BLIS 2400539407 SHUBHAM VERMA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

134 BLIS 2402089145 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

135 BLIS 2401279900 SHUBHAM MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

136 BLIS 2350401391 ANUJ KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

137 BLIS 2402153141 PRINCE KASANA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

138 BLIS 2302044492 SATYAM GANGWAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

139 BLIS 2400707753 MOHAN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-03  

140 BLIS 2301785037 HARSHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

141 BLIS 2302071707 TARUSHA MEHRA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

142 BLIS 2400740540 SANA BANO BLIE229P BATCH-03  

143 BLIS 2402151848 ANJU BLIE229P BATCH-03  

144 BLIS 2400966625 SHIKSHA BLIE229P BATCH-03  

145 BLIS 2400966712 GAURAV JAYANT BLIE229P BATCH-03  

146 BLIS 2402139502 ANURADHA NAIR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

147 BLIS 2402085031 CHETNA PATIL BLIE229P BATCH-03  

148 BLIS 2402156937 KUNDAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-03  

149 BLIS 2301178270 ANURADHA GOND BLIE229P BATCH-03  

150 BLIS 2402233648 AKSHITA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-03  
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

RE VIVA BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

151 BLIS 2402089042 PALLAVI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-03   
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.com/nkk-wyej-dxr 

BATCH2 :- 11-02-25 

TIME:- 04.00 Pm to 
06.00pm 

152 BLIS 2400705792 RATAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

153 BLIS 2400966116 POONAM BLIE229P BATCH-04  

154 BLIS 2401411719 KARAN GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

155 BLIS 2401411869 SWATI SHREE BLIE229P BATCH-04  

156 BLIS 2402152762 VINAY KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

157 BLIS 2402430360 BULBUL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

158 BLIS 2402081340 TANNU SAINI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

159 BLIS 2401366651 YANJANA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

160 BLIS 2400229818 ANUJ SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

161 BLIS 2401364685 VINESH YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

162 BLIS 2402429970 
SHARMA SONU KUMARI 
RAMKISHAN BLIE229P BATCH-04 

 

163 BLIS 2402153537 SAMARTH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

164 BLIS 2402085197 SWETA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

165 BLIS 2400723841 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

166 BLIS 2402085176 HAIDER ALI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

167 BLIS 2301448566 SHIKHA MALIK BLIE229P BATCH-04  

168 BLIS 2402428995 ARIF BLIE229P BATCH-04  

169 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLIE229P BATCH-04  

170 BLIS 2400706248 DEEPAK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

171 BLIS 2400955575 PAWAN BAGHEL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

172 BLIS 2401369331 GAURAV YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

173 BLIS 2402141412 SHIVAM BLIE229P BATCH-04  

174 BLIS 2402153922 MONA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

175 BLISOL 2301605650 REENA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

176 BLIS 2351472960 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

177 BLIS 2351456634 DEEPA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

178 BLIS 2351458724 ANSHU MAAN BLIE229P BATCH-04  

179 BLIS 2351455155 HIMANSHU DABAS BLIE229P BATCH-04  

180 BLIS 2350161984 SAMEER AHMED SAIFI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

181 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLIE229P BATCH-04  

182 BLIS 2350264513 MOHIT DHAMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

183 BLIS 2351473210 SHALU BLIE229P BATCH-04  

184 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

185 BLIS 2351477468 POOJA BATRA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

186 BLIS 2352815955 RAKSHIT YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

187 BLIS 2354950907 
SASHANK SHEKHAR 
BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH-04 

 

188 BLIS 2354954878 SHIVESH TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

189 BLIS 2351453569 AKSHAY VATS BLIE229P BATCH-04  

190 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLIE229P BATCH-04  

191 BLIS 2351477540 PRIYANSHI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

192 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

193 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

194 BLIS 2354955540 GARIMA KHATRI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

195 BLIS 2351450723 SWATI NIMOTRA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

196 BLIS 2353066620 PRADEEP SINGH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

197 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

198 BLIS 2352815549 ANUJ BLIE229P BATCH-04  

199 BLISOL 2402098738 AKANSHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

200 BLISOL 2400694996 MADHU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

https://meet.google.com/eki-pxhm-tnj
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CENTER CODE:-0771P 

RE VIVA BLIS(BLI-224&BLI-229)BATCH WISE LIST 

 

 

SLNO PROGRA
M 

ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH  LINK 

201 BLISOL 2400324585 JIGMET WANGMO BLIE229P BATCH-04   

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

https://meet.google

.com/nkk-wyej-dxr 

BATCH2 :- 12-02-25 

TIME:- 9.00 am to 11.00am 

202 BLISOL 2400360622 KM JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

203 BLISOL 2400695185 PRIYANKA VISHVKARMA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

204 BLISOL 2401451331 KUNAL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

205  2400285998 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

206  2400723883 VISHAL JHA BLIE229P BATCH-04  

207  2355191343 ASHISH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

208  2301713931 SONU KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH-04  

209  2301713931 SONU KUMAR BLIE224P BATCH-04  

210  2352501996 NAVEEN  BLIE224P BATCH-04  

211  2351483199 PRAGYA KHANDELWAL BLIE224P BATCH-04  

212  2351478973 PAYAL BLIE224P BATCH-04  

213  2353844813 ANKIT YADAV BLIE224P BATCH-04  

214  2351450960 GAYATRI BLIE224P BATCH-04  

215  2351451329 RAHUL CHAUDHARY BLIE224P BATCH-04  

216  2351465425 RANJEET BLIE224P BATCH-04  

217  2401368382 JYOTI BLIE224P BATCH-04  

218  2355191343 ASHISH BLIE224P BATCH-04  

219  2353046665 PREETI BLIE224P BATCH-04  

220  2352501996 NAVEEN  BLIE229P BATCH-04  

221  2351483199 PRAGYA KHANDELWAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

222  2351478973 PAYAL BLIE229P BATCH-04  

223  2353844813 ANKIT YADAV BLIE229P BATCH-04  

224  2351450960 GAYATRI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

225  2351451329 RAHUL CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH-04  

226  2351465425 RANJEET BLIE229P BATCH-04  

227  2401368382 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH-04  

228  2355191343 ASHISH BLIE229P BATCH-04  

229  2353046665 PREETI BLIE229P BATCH-04  
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